P99000030162

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tāllahassee, FL 32314

500002822545--1 -03729/99--01140--009 *****87.50 ******87.50

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH TRASH AND TREASURES INC

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

(Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Status Service of the control of th	of
FROM:	PHYLLIS H	ONEY SMI inted or typed)	ALL =	
	150 BRADLE	Y PLACE		
Phyllis Small Jave auth by	PALM BEACH	ddress L FLORIÔA	33480	SECRET.
コムガルドルマン コロコからか	10 6 1	2525		29 PM I
phone to liver the attack they not return they.	Daytime Te	lephone number	781	1:51
not her document		-	W99-781	
ANY QU	NTF: Plassa provide the eri	ainal and one conv. of	f the outteles	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Signature Registered Agent

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

The name of the corporation shall be: PALM BEAC	H TRASH AND TREASURESTING
	THE SECRET OF TH
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this of the principal place of the place of the principal place of the place of t	cornoration shall be:
The principal place of dusiness and maining address of this	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this of the STERDAY SANTIQUE ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized as the standard of t	HONEY SMALL,
ARTICLE III SHARES P. O. P. D.	32 PAIN REACH, 1433480
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is author	rized to have outstanding at any one time is:
1000 X 000 00 - 1,000 00	
SHARES -	on the first of \$100 per control \$100 pe
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGEN	AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered	agent are:
SUZETA SMALL 150 BRADLEY PLACE	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	` _
The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles	of Incorporation are:
PHYLLIS HONEY SMALL.	
JOBRADKEY PLACE PALM BEACH Flg. 33 Lylis Honey Signature/Incorporator	480 2 - March 15, 1999
Signature/Incorporator	Pata
Signature recorporator (Date
•	

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proces	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a	
provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete perfe	ormance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent	1. 1
Sunath Small	March 15 1999

Date